

[Press Release]

Mystays Hotel Group Re-opens Hotel Mystays Kiyosumi Shirakawa on September 9th Fully renovated and rebranded



Thursday July 11, 2019 MYSTAYS Hotel Management Co., Ltd.

MYSTAYS Hotel Management Co., Ltd (Headquarters: Minato-ku, Tokyo, President and CEO: Ryoichi Shirota) will open "Hotel Mystays Kiyosumi Shirakawa" on Monday, September 9th, 2019. "Flexstay Inn Kiyosumi Shirakawa" will be rebranded as "Hotel Mystays Kiyosumi Shirakawa" and reopened with a fully renovated lobby, reception, and guest rooms including a newly created non-smoking room and a family room.

"Hotel Mystays Kiyosumi Shirakawa" is located within a one-hour train-ride from Tokyo's Haneda Airport and within easy access from hub stations such as Tokyo and Akihabara. Kiyosumi Shirakawa is becoming one of the hottest places to visit in Tokyo. The area is dotted with trendy spots including contemporary art galleries, the Museum of Contemporary Art Tokyo and a number of coffee shops becoming popular with the rise of third wave coffee, while retaining the unspoiled landscape of a traditional Japanese neighborhood. The hotel will offer modern and comfortable accommodations under the Mystays Hotel brand and will focus on our customers' comfort and convenience, while replacing the former Flexstay Inn's extended stay hotel service. We are looking forward to serving a wide range of customers including family travelers from abroad.



Hotel Mystays Kiyosumi Shirakawa (Former name: Flexstay Inn Kiyosumi Shirakawa) [Location] 1-12-16 Tokiwa Koto-ku, Tokyo 135-0006

[Access] Approximately a 5 minute-walk from Tokyo Metro's Kiyosumi Shirakawa Station, Approximately 50 minutes by train (Keikyu line / Oedo line) from Tokyo's Haneda Airport to Kiyosumi Shirakawa Station

[Floors] 6 floors above ground

[Guestrooms] 57 rooms total (140 guest capacity) %Free WiFi

Standard semi-double, Standard twin, Deluxe twin, Standard triple,

■ 5 types of rooms with kitchens

Standard double, Superior double, Standard queen, Superior queen, Superior twin, Deluxe family



Guest rooms : Standard double (w/ kitchen), Standard twin



Guest rooms : Standard triple, Deluxe family (w/ kitchen)

[Contact]Phone : 03-5624-2641
Mystays Hotel Group Official Website
https://www.mystays.com/en-us/hotel-flexstay-inn-kiyosumi-shirakawa-tokyo/